
Reading Olympics Calendar!!!! 

All Events are held in the library unless otherwise noted! 

(all in-school meeting dates subject to changes according to needs of the 

Musical!) 

Date/Time Description Mandatory or Optional? 

Tuesday, Jan. 12--Recess First meeting! Mandatory 
Thursday, Jan. 21--Recess Team finalize Teams and record books 

read. 
Mandatory 

Thursday, Jan. 28—Recess Create scripts or PowerPoint 
presentations for book 
advertisements. 

Optional 

Tuesday, Feb. 2—Recess/Lunch Update book records, share 
information about Reading Olympic T-
shirt design contest! Optional Lunch 
Skype with Jamison Elementary. 

Mandatory 

Tuesday, Feb. 9—Recess Record book advertisements/finalize 
PowerPoint presentations. 

Optional 

Friday, Feb. 19   T-shirt Entries DUE!!!! Optional Submission 
Tuesday, Feb. 23—Recess  Update book records, and vote for T-

shirt design! 
Mandatory 

Thursday, Feb. 25 T-shirt order forms sent home  
Tuesday, March 1 Skype with Jamison Elementary 

School 
Optional 

Friday, March 4 T-shirt orders due  
Wednesday, March 2—3:15-6:15pm Book and a Movie---we will watch a 

movie that has been created from one 
of the books on our list. 

Optional 

Tuesday, March 8 Update book records, quiz each other 
on books. 

Mandatory 

Tuesday, March 22 Update book records, quiz each other 
on books 

Mandatory 

Tuesday, March 29—Recess and Lunch 
(Bring your lunch!) 

TIE-DYE T-shirts!!!!!! Mandatory 

Thursday, March 31—3:30-6:00pm READ-A-THON---We will read, 
practice, review, and (hopefully!) 
Skype another school! 

Optional 

Tuesday, April 5--Recess Reading Olympics quick check-in—
share final information and 
competition procedures. 

Mandatory 

Thursday, April 7  COMPETITION DAY!!!!!!—Meet in the 
library after school—pizza party. Take 
bus to competition.  Parents pick up.  
More details closer to the day! 

Mandatory    

   

 ****El Deafo Book Club date will be set in February.   We will decide on our March book club!*** 


